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Catalogue
number

28-4110-100

28-4110-125

28-4110-150

28-4110-200
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Hose
connection

Round exhaust funnel 
on floor stand

made of steel • height adjustment 100 ÷ 550 mm
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A = 28-4110-100
B = 28-4110-125

C = 28-4110-150
D = 28-4110-200
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